
    april  2025  

                 

 

 

 

Santa Rosa 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
   
  

7 
   

8 
 

9 
   

10 
 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
   

14 
 

15 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

16 
  

17        
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
  

21 
 

22 
 

23 
  
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 

 

30 
 

San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:45 
13-14th Degrees 

   

Other Events 

Cryptic Council   
9:30                  

SR Commandery  
11:00 

Good  
Friday 

Palm             
Sunday    

Passover 

Easter 

Orthodox 
Easter 

Tax Day 

Earth Day 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  

Din 6:15Con7:30 

Marin 
Royal Arch  

Open 6:30 Din 6:50 



    May 2025  

San Francisco  
Scottish Rite          

Mtg 6:00                             

Din 6:45                       
Program 7:30 

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
   
  

5 
   

6 
 

7 
   

8 
 

9 

 

10 
 

11 
   

12 
 

13 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

14 
  

15        
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
  

19 
 

20 
 

21 
  
 

22 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

 

28 
 

 

29 30 31 

Other Events 

Sebastopol 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Cryptic Council   
9:00                   

SR Commandery  
10:30 

Memorial 
Day                     
observed 

Memorial 
Day                   
actual                 

Mothers’ 
Day  



   June 2025  

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
   
  

9 
   

10 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

11 
   

12 
 

13 

 

14 
 

15 
   

16 
 

17 
 

18 
  

19        
 

21 
 

21 
 

22 
  

23 
 

24 
 

25 
San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:45 
Program 7:30 

26 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

   

Other Events 

Santa Rosa 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Cryptic Council   
9:00                   

SR Commandery  
10:30 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  

Din 6:15Con7:30 

Marin 
Royal Arch  

Open 6:30 Din 6:50 

Fathers’ 
Day  

Comptche             
Outdoor                 

Degrees                
Fish Fry 6:30 

Comptche  
  Outdoor                        

Degrees                  
Royal Arch             

Degrees  

Comptche  
  Outdoor                        

Degrees                  
Cryptic Degrees 

8:00 - 11:30  



    July 2025  

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
   
  

7 
   

8 
 

9 
   

10 
 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
   

14 
 

15 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

16 
  

17        
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
  

21 
 

22 
 

23 
  
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 

 

30 
 

San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:45 
Program 7:30 

31   

Other Events 

Sebastopol 
Royal Arch  

Dark 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  

Dark 
 

Cryptic Council   
 Dark                  

SR Commandery  
Dark 

Independence  

Day  



  August 2025  

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
   
  

4 
   

5 
 

6 
   

7 
 

8 

 

9 
 

10 
   

11 
 

12 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

13 
  

14        
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
  

18 
 

19 
 

20 
  
 

21 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24/31 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

 

27 
 

San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 
Program 7:30 

28 29 30 

Other Events 

Santa Rosa 
Royal Arch  

Dark 

Cryptic Council   
Dark                   

SR Commandery  
Dark 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  

Dark 
 



Labor 
Day                             

 September  2025  

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
   
  

8 
   

9 
 

10 
   

11 
 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
   

15 
 

16 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

17 
  

18        
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
  

22 
 

23 
 

24 
San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:45 
Program 7:30 

25 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

 

 
 

 

   

Other Events 

Sebastopol 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Cryptic Council   
9:00                   

SR Commandery  
10:30 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  

Din 6:15Con7:30 

Marin 
Royal Arch  

Open 6:30 Din 6:50 



 october  2025  

Halloween 

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
   
  

6 
   

7 
 

8 
   

9 
 

10 

 

11 
 

12 
   

13 
 

14 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

15 
  

16        
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
  

20 
 

21 
 

22 
  
 

23 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 

29 
 

San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:45 
Program 7:30 

30 31  

Other Events 

Santa Rosa 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Cryptic Council   
9:00                   

SR Commandery  
10:30 



Thanksgiving 
Day 

 november  2025  

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
   
  

3 
   

4 
 

5 
   

6 
 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
   

10 
 

11 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

12 
  

13        
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
  

17 
 

18 
 

19 
  
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23/30 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

 

26 
 

San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 
Program 7:30 

27 28 29 

Other Events 

Sebastopol 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Cryptic Council   
9:00                   

SR Commandery  
10:30 



 December 2025  

                 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
   
  

8 
   

9 
 

10 
   

11 
 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
   

15 
 

16 
Santa Rosa                    

Scottish Rite 
Din.6:00 Mtg 7:15  

Program 7:45 

17 
  

18        
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
  

22 
 

23 
 

24 
  
 

25 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

 

31 
 

San Francisco  
Scottish Rite 

 Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 
Program 7:30 

   

Other Events 

Santa Rosa 
Royal Arch  
Dinner 6:15  

Convocation 7:30 

Cryptic Council   
9:00                   

SR Commandery  
10:30 

Petaluma 
Royal Arch  

Din 6:15Con7:30 

Marin 
Royal Arch  

Open 6:30 Din 6:50 

Thanksgiving 
Day 

Christmas 
Day 

Christmas 
Eve 


